

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3136/2010

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record,modification/clarification and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 08/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raman Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Ms. Raj Joseph, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv
Ms. Shilpi Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners have to provide additional copies of the
pleadings to the concerned Advocates within two weeks.

Counter affidavit to be filed before 19.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar