

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3136/2010

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Taruna A Prasad,Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. T.S. Joseph,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv
Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Concerned respondent may file counter affidavit as a last
chance on or before 3rd December, 2010. List the matter before
Hon'ble Court without waiting for counter affidavit and without
waiting for formal order of this Court.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rk