

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3136/2010

(Arising from the judgment and order dated 5.10.2009 passed by the Appellate Tribunal for Electricity Delhi in Appeal No.50 of 2009)

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/01/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, AG  
Mr. Abhinav Vashisht, adv.  
Mr. Raman Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.  
  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, adv.  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.  
  
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Taruna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Begg, Adv.  
For M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Adv

Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv

...2/-

-2-

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
For M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16th March, 2011.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master