

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3136/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/10/2009
in AN No. 50/2009,05/10/2009 in AN No. 50/2009 passed by the 9999)

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav Vashisht, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kushagra Pandit, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Prithu Garg, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Biju P. Raman, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Bansal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.
M/s. Temple Law Firm, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Liberty is also given to mention the matter for hearing out of
turn.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.09.23
11:53:23 IST
Reason:

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Kherra)
Court Master