

`ITEM NO.60

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 7926/2015

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.& ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 29/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sanya Talwar, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Priyanka Das, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms Renuka Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr Vipin Nair,Adv.

Ms Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.

M/s Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Parties are granted two weeks time as last opportunity
for filing statement of case.

Registry immediately thereafter to process the matter
for being listed before the Hon'ble Court irrespective of the
fact whether statement of case is filed or not.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar